
RECEIVING ORDERS—ccmftnued.

No.

256

257

258

259

260

261

262

263

26$

265

266

267

268

Debtor's Name.

Crisp, Arthur William ...

Ryland, Alfred, the
younger

Hill, George (trading as
George Hill and Co.)

Stultard, William

Holloway, William

Strachey, John Womb-
we'l

Scott, Franois

Pryse, Herbert William...

Gammon, Henry

Harrison, Robert

Parker, Alexander

Morrell, John Rookes ..

Butcher, Frank William

Address.

Trading at 23, Howard-street, Birmingham,
Warwickshire

Lodging at 247, Pershore-road, Birmingham,
Warwickshire, trading at 22, Brasshouse-
passage, Birmingham aforesaid, and prac-
tising at 84, Summer Hill-road, Birming-
ham aforesaid, and 2, College-street, in
the city of Worcester

The Union Mill, Skipton, Yorkshire

Now residing at 20, North-street, lately
residing and carrying on business at 41,
Pendle-street, both in Nelson, Lancashire

Egmoro, Westgatc-on-Sea, Kent

4, Queensland-villas, Cornwall-road, Lower
Walmer, Kent

Low Tarns Farm, parish of Holme Cultram,
Cumberland

Ystradwrallt, Nantgaredig, Carmarthenshire,
lately trading in copartnership with George
Dixcey at 2 and 4, Irongate Wharf, Pad-
dington, London

38, Lordsmill-street, Chesterfield, in the
county of Derby

9, Bath-street, Ilkeston, Derbyshire

Tibshelf, near Alfreton, Derbyshire ,

The Market Place, Sidmouth, Devonshire ...

16, Row 132, lately 2, Row 129, both in
Great Yarmouth, Norfolk

Description.

Grocer and Provision
Dealer

Trading as a Brass-
founder, and practising
as a' Dentist

Commission Weaver ...

Manager of a Chipped
Potato Shop, formerly
Shoemaker

Author an-i Solicitor ...

Of no occupation

Farmer

Lately China and Glass
Merchant

Hardware Dealer and
Oil Merchant

Butcher, Grocer, and
Provision Dealer

Contractor

General Dealer

Electrician's Labourer,
lately Coal Dealer

Court.

Birmingham ...

Birmingham ...

Bradford

Burnley

Canterbury

Canterbury ...

Carlisle

Carmarthen ...

Chesterfield ...

Derby

Derby

Exeter

Great Yarmouth

Date of
Filing Petition.

Jan. 8, 1898

Jan. 22, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Dec. 30, 1897

Jan. 6, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 4, 1898

Jan. 21, 1898

Jan. 21, 1898

Jan. 10, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 22, 1898

No of
Matter.

8
of 1898

9
of 1898

2
of 1898

3
of 1898

46
of 1897

2
of 1898

2
of 1898

1
of 1898

2
of 1898

4
of 1898

3
of 1898

5
of 1898

6
Of 1898

Date of
Receiving Order.

Jan. 8, 1898

Jan. 22, 1898

Jan. 20, 1S9S

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 19, 1898

Jan. 21, 1898

Jan. 21, 1898

Jan. 21, 1898

Jan. 20, 1898

Jan. 22, 1898

No. of
Receiving

Order.

5

6

6

3

4

3

2

5

2

4

3

5

6

Whether
Debtor's or
Creditor's
Petition.

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's ...

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Creditor's...

Debtor's

Debtor's

Actor Acts of
Bankruptcy proved

in Creditor's
Petition.

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.).Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.)f Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank-
ruptcy Act, 1883

CO
CO

H
ft

U
O

£
i

bO
cn

CO
to
00


