No.	Deptor's Name.	Address.	Description.	Court.	Date of Filing Petition.	No of Matter.	Date of Beceiving Order.	No. of Beceiving Order.	Whether Debtor's or Creditor's Petition.	Act or Acts of Bankruptcy proved in Creditor's Petition,
256	Crisp, Arthur William	Trading at 23, Howard-street, Birmingham, Warwickshire	Grocer and Provision Dealer	Birmingham	Jan. 8, 1898	8 of 1898	Jan. 8, 1898	5	Debtor's	
257	Ryland, Alfred, the younger	Lodging at 247, Pershore-road. Birmingham, Warwickshire, trading at 22, Brasshouse- passage, Birmingham aforesaid, and prac- tising at 84, Summer Hill-road, Birming- ham aforesaid, and 2, College-street, in the city of Worcester	Trading as a Brass- founder, and practising as a Dentist	Birmingbam	Jan. 22, 1898	9 of 1898	Jan. 22, 1898	6	Debtor's	
258	Hill, George (trading as George Hill and Co.)	The Union Mill, Skipton, Yorkshire	Commission Weaver	Bradford	Jan. 4, 1898	2 of 1898	J an. 20, 1893	6	Creditor's	Sec. 41 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
259 [.]	Stuttard, William	Now residing at 20, North-street, lately residiug and carrying on business at 41, Pendle-street, both in Nelson, Lancashire	Manager of a Chipped Potato Shop, formerly Shoemaker	Burnley	Jan. 20, 1898	3 of 1898	Jan. 20, 1898	3	Debtor's	
260	Holloway, William	Egmore, Westgate-on-Sea, Kent	Author and Solicitor	Canterbury	Dec. 30, 1897	46 of 1897	Jan. 20, 1898	4	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.),Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
261	Strachey, John Womb- we ¹ l	4, Queensland-villas, Cornwall-road, Lower Walmer, Kent	Of no occupation	Canterbury	Jan. 6, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 20, 1898	3	Creditor's	Sec. 41 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
262	Scott, Francis	Low Tarns Farm, parish of Holme Cultram, Cumberland	Farmer	Carlisle	Jan. 20, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 20, 1898	2	Debtor's	
263	Pryse, Herbert William	Ystradwrallt, Nantgaredig, Carmarthenshire, lately trading in copartnership with George Dixcey at 2 and 4, Irongate Wharf, Pad- dington, London	Lately China and Glass Merchant	Carmarthen	Jan. 4, 1898	1 of 1898	Jan. 19, 1898	5	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
264	Gammon, Henry	38, Lordsmill-street, Chesterfield, in the county of Derby	Hardware Dealer and Oil Merchant	Chesterfield	Jan. 21, 1898	2 of 1898	Jan. 21, 1898	2	Debtor's	,
265	Harrison, Robert	9, Bath-street, Ilkeston, Derbyshire	Butcher, Grocer, and Provision Dealer	Derb y	Jan. 21, 1898	4 of 1898	Jan. 21, 1898	4	Debtor's	
266	Parker, Alexander	Tibshelf, near Alfreton, Derbyshire	Contractor	Derb y	Jan. 10, 1898	3 of 1898	Jan. 21, 1898	3	Creditor's	Sec. 4-1 (G.), Bank- ruptcy Act, 1883
267	Morrell, John Rookes	The Market Place, Sidmouth, Devonshire	General Dealer	Exeter	Jan. 20, 1898	5 of 1898	Jan. 20, 1898	5	Debtor's	
268	Butcher, Frank William	16. Row 132, lately 2, Row 129, both in Great Yarmouth, Norfolk	Electrician's Labourer, lately Coal Dealer	Great Yarmouth	Jan. 22, 1898	6 of 1898	Jan. 22, 1898	5	Debtor's	

ŧ

RECEIVING ORDERS-continued.